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FACIAL THREADING

Eyebrow Tidy/Shape
Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Side of Face

Chin

Neck

Forehead

Full Face (inc. Eyebrows)
Men’s Beardline

FACIAL WAXING

Eyebrow Tidy/Shape
Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Side of Face

Chin

Neck

Forehead

Full Face Waxing

TINTING

Eyebrows
Lashes

£7.00
£6.00
£4.00
£8.00
£5.00
£8.00
£7.00
£30.00
£10.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00
£9.00
£6.00
£9.00
£8.00
£33.00

£12.00
£16.00
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ALSO KNOWN AS

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Cluster Lashes (up to 3-5 days)
Cluster Natural Look
Cluster Glam Look

Express Lashes (up to 7-10 days)
Express Natural Look

Express Glam Look

Express Lash Infills

Russian Instant Lashes

Semi-Permanent (up to 6 weeks)
Extend Natural Look

Extend Glam Look

Extend Infills

Removal of Lashes

LASH LIFT
Lash Lift
Lash Lift (with Tint)

*24hr patch test required prior
to all Lash and Tint treatments

FACIALS

Express Facial (30 mins)

an/?”

£28.00
£32.00

£50.00
£68.00
£25.00
£60.00

£80.00
£95.00
£45.00
£12.00

£55.00
£60.00

£32.00

Full Custom Prescription Facial (60 mins) £60.00

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY:
01183 273 050 or rawrbeauty.co.uk/salon/reading
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NAILS BODY WAXING
Full Set Acrylic £48.00 Full Leg £32.00
Acrylic Infills £33.00 Half Leg £25.00
Acrylic Overlay £38.00 Bikini Line £18.00
Acrylic Ombre Full Set £55.00 Brazilian £35.00
Acrylic Ombre Infills £40.00 Hollywood £37.00
Acrylic / Hard Gel Removal £25.00 Full Arm £20.00
Full Set Hard Gel £50.00 Half Arm £16.00
Hard Gel Infills £35.00 Underarm £11.00
Hard Gel Overlays £39.00 Full Back £20.00
Hard Gel Ombre Full Set £58.00 Half Back £15.00
Hard Gel Ombre Infills £45.00 Buttocks £15.00
Nail Repair £5.00 Stomach £17.00
Nail Art (Per Nail) from £4.00 Add-On Hot Wax £6.00
Gel Polish £30.00 Male Full Back £30.00
Gel Polish after Extension £15.00 Male Chest £22.00
Gel Polish with Removal £35.00 Male Stomach £25.00
Gel Polish with Full Manicure £45.00 Male Full Leg £45.00
Cuticle Add-On £5.00
Gel Colour Removal £10.00 MASSAGE
Gel Polish Pedicure £5000  Back, Neck & Shoulder £35.00
French Polish Add-On £5.00
:'foicure gggg TEETH WHITENING

edicure . o

Manicure & Pedicure Combo £60.00 Teeth Whitening £100.00
Gel Polish Manicure & Pedicure £90.00
File & Polish £16.00
Add French Polish £6.00
Chrome Add-On £10.00

Buy 9 of any treatment and get 1 free!

T's & C’s apply
FOLLOW US:
@ @RawrBeautyy @RawrBeauty_ @ @RawrBeauty_
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