

FAOL		DEA	DIME	^
FACI/	ат тн	KFA	DIN	16

Eyebrow Tidy/Shape	£7.00
Upper Lip	£6.00
Lower Lip	£4.00
Side of Face	£8.00
Chin	£5.00
Neck	£8.00
Forehead	£7.00
Full Face (inc. Eyebrows)	£30.00
Men's Beardline	£10.00

FACIAL WAXING

Eyebrow Tidy/Shape

Upper Lip	£6.00
Lower Lip	£3.00
Side of Face	£9.00
Chin	£6.00
Neck	£9.00
Forehead	£8.00
Full Face Waxing	£33.00

TINTING

Eyebrows	£12.00
Lashes	£16.00

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Cluster Lashes (up to 3-5 days) Cluster Natural Look Cluster Glam Look	£28.00 £32.00
Express Lashes (up to 7-10 days) Express Natural Look Express Glam Look Express Lash Infills Russian Instant Lashes	£50.00 £68.00 £25.00 £60.00
Semi-Permanent (up to 6 weeks) Extend Natural Look Extend Glam Look Extend Infills Removal of Lashes	£80.00 £95.00 £45.00 £12.00

LASH LIFT

_ash	Lift	£55.00
_ash	Lift (with Tint)	£60.00

^{*24}hr patch test required prior to all Lash and Tint treatments

FACIALS

Express Facial (30 mins)		£32.00
Full Custom Prescription	Facial (60 mins)	£60.00

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY:

01183 273 050 or rawrbeauty.co.uk/salon/reading



£10.00



NAILS

Full Set Acrylic	£48.00
Acrylic Infills	£33.00
Acrylic Overlay	£38.00
Acrylic Ombre Full Set	£55.00
Acrylic Ombre Infills	£40.00
Acrylic / Hard Gel Removal	£25.00
Full Set Hard Gel	£50.00
Hard Gel Infills	£35.00
Hard Gel Overlays	£39.00
Hard Gel Ombre Full Set	£58.00
Hard Gel Ombre Infills	£45.00
Nail Repair	£5.00
Nail Art (Per Nail)	from £4.00
Gel Polish	£30.00
Gel Polish after Extension	£15.00
Gel Polish with Removal	£35.00
Gel Polish with Full Manicure	£45.00
Cuticle Add-On	£5.00
Gel Colour Removal	£10.00
Gel Polish Pedicure	£50.00
French Polish Add-On	£5.00
Manicure	£30.00
Pedicure	£35.00
Manicure & Pedicure Combo	£60.00
Gel Polish Manicure & Pedicure	£90.00
File & Polish	£16.00
Add French Polish	£6.00

BODY WAXING

Full Leg	£32.00
Half Leg	£25.00
Bikini Line	£18.00
Brazilian	£35.00
Hollywood	£37.00
Full Arm	£20.00
Half Arm	£16.00
Underarm	£11.00
Full Back	£20.00
Half Back	£15.00
Buttocks	£15.00
Stomach	£17.00
Add-On Hot Wax	£6.00
Male Full Back	£30.00
Male Chest	£22.00
Male Stomach	£25.00
Male Full Leg	£45.00

MASSAGE

Back, Neck & Shoulder £35.00

TEETH WHITENING

Teeth Whitening £100.00

Buy 5 of any treatment and get 1 free!

FOLLOW US:









£10.00

Chrome Add-On